SENATORS FROM THE ANTONIN SCALIA TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION
LAW SCHOOL EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP
Michelle Boardman 2024 mboardma@gmu.edu Hazel Hall 433F

703-993-8056 Mason Square (Arlington)

Boardman, Michelle | Antonin Scalia Law School (gmu.edu)

MSN 1G3

Eugene Kontorovich 2024 ekontoro@gmu.edu Hazel Hall 133J
703-993-8151 Mason Square (Arlington)
Kontorovich, Eugene | Antonin Scalia Law School (gmu.edu) MSN 1G3
Ken Randall Ex-officio krandall@gmu.edu Hazel Hall 209
Allison and Dorothy Rouse Dean 703-993-8352 Mason Square (Arlington)
Randall, Ken | Antonin Scalia Law School MSN 1G3
Kim Gallagher, Executive Assistant to the Dean kgallal10@gmu.edu
SENATORS FROM THE CARTER SCHOOL FOR TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION
PEACE AND CONFLICT RESOLUTION EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP
Alpaslan Ozerdem Ex-officio aozerdem@gmu.edu Vernon Smith Hall 5106A

Dean

703-993-8628

Alpaslan Ozerdem | Jimmy and Rosalynn Carter School for Peace and Conflict Resolution (gmu.edu)

Mason Square (Arlington)
MSN 4D3

Mercedes Allsop, Executive Assistant to the Dean's Office; mallsop@gmu.edu

Solon Simmons

2024

ssimmon5@gmu.edu
703-993-3781

Solon Simmons | Jimmy and Rosalynn Carter School for Peace and Conflict Resolution (gmu.edu)

Vernon Smith Hall 5098
Mason Square (Arlington)
MSN 4D3

SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

EDUCATION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP
Jatin Ambegaonkar 2025 jambegao@gmu.edu Katherine G. Johnson Hall 221
School of Kinesiology 703-993-2123 Science & Technology Campus
Ambegaonkar, Jatin | CEHD (gmu.edu MSN 4E5
Dominique Banville 2025 dbanvill@gmu.edu Recreation Athletic Center 2107
School of Education - Faculty Athletic Representative 703-993-3579 Fairfax
Banville, Dominique | CEHD (gmu.edu) MSN 1F6
Ingrid Guerra-L6pez Ex-officio iguerral@gmu.edu Thompson Hall 2100
Dean 703-993-2004 Fairfax
Guerra-Ldpez, Ingrid | CEHD (gmu.edu) MSN 2F1

Gail Haller, Administrative Manager, Dean's Office; ghaller@gmu.edu

Marvin Powell 2024 mpowel|1l@gmu.edu West Building 2105

School of Education 703-993-1723 Fairfax

Powell, Marvin | CEHD (gmu.edu) MSN 6D2

R. Pierre Rodgers 2026 prodgers@gmu.edu Krug Hall 211G

School of Sport, Recreation, and Tourism Management 703-993-8317 Fairfax

Rodgers, R. Pierre | CEHD (gmu.edu) MSN 4D2

Ellen Rowe 2025 erowe@gmu.edu David J. King Hall 3055

Department of Psychology 703.993.4266 Fairfax

Rowe, Ellen | CEHD (gmu.edu) MSN 3F5
SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

ENGINEERING AND COMPUTING EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Kenneth S. Ball Ex-officio ball@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 5106

Dean 703-993-1500 Fairfax

About | College of Engineering and Computing (gmu.edu) MSN 4A3

Elizabeth P. Dean, Manager, Administration and Strategic Projects; edean5@gmu.edu

Alok K. Berry 2025 aberry@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 3238
Volgenau School of Engineering 703-993-1606 Fairfax

Electrical and Computer Engineering MSN 1G5

Alok Berry | Electrical_and Computer Engineering (gmu.edu)

Daniel Garrison 2025 dgarriso@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 5355
School of Computing 703-993-3565 Fairfax
Information Sciences and Technology MSN 1G8

Daniel Garrison | Vollgﬁu School of Engineering (gmu.edu)

Liling Huang 2025 lhuang20@gmu.edu  Nguyen Engineering Bldg 3207
Volgenau School of Engineering 703-993-1699 Fairfax

Electrical and Computer Engineering MSN 1G5

LiIinE Huang | Electrical_and Computer Engineering gmu.edu)

Bijan Jabbari 2024 bjabbari@gmu.edu  Nguyen Engineering Bldg 3232

Volgenau School of Engineering

703-993-1618

Fairfax
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Electrical and Computer Engineering
Bijan Jabbari | Electrical and Computer Engineering (gmu.edu)

MSN 1G5

Tamara Maddox 2026 tmaddox@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 5347
School of Computing 703-993-1525 Fairfax
Computer Science MSN 4A5
Tamara Maddox - George Mason University
Gene R. Shuman 2024 gshuman@gmu.edu Nguyen Engineering Bldg 2219
School of Computing 703-993-5214 Fairfax
Information Sciences and Technology MSN 1G8
Gene Shuman | College of Engineering and Computing (gmu.edu)
Kun Sun 2024 ksun3@gmu.edu Research Hall 417
School of Computing 703-993-1715 Fairfax
Information Sciences and Technology MSN 5B5
Kun Sun | George Mason University (gmu.edu)
Mohan Venigalla 2024 mvenigal@gmu.edu  Nguyen Engineering Bldg 2232
Volgenau School of Engineering 703-993-1630 Fairfax
Civil, Environmental, and Infrastructure Engineering MSN 6C1
Mohan Venigalla | College of Engineering and Computing (gmu.edu)

SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

Public Health EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Virginia S. Blair 2024 vblair3@gmu.edu Peterson Hall 4406

Health Administration and Policy

Virginia Blair, DHA, RN, CPHQ | Department of Health Administration and Policy (gmu.edu)

703-993-9131 Fairfax

MSN 1J3

Kerri LaCharite 2024 klachari@gmu.edu Peterson Hall 4106
Nutrition and Food Studies 703-993-2740 Fairfax

Kerri LaCharite, PhD | Department of Nutrition and Food Studies (gmu.edu) MSN 1F7
Melissa J. Perry Ex-officio mperry27@gmu.edu Peterson Hall 5421
Dean 703-993-1918 Fairfax
https://chhs.gmu.edu/news/2022-05/melissa-j-perry-scd-mhs-named-dean-college-health-and-human-services MSN 2G7

Ashley Grammick, Senior Administrative Assistant to the Dean, agrammic@gmu.edu

Anna Pollack 2024 apollac2@gmu.edu Peterson Hall 5110

Global and Community Health 703-993-6161 Fairfax

Anna Pollack, PhD, MPH | College of Health and Human Services (gmu.edu) MSN 5B7

Rebecca Sutter 2024 rsutter2@gmu.edu Peterson Hall 2902

School of Nursing 703-993-3611 Fairfax

Rebecca Sutter, DNP, APRN, BC-FNP | School of Nursing (gmu.edu) MSN 6C4
SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION
HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP

Ann Ardis Ex-officio aardis@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 6115

Dean 703-993-8715 Fairfax

CHSS | Faculty and Staff: Ann L Ardis (gmu.edu) MSN 3A3

Jenna McGwin, Associate Director, Operations and Initiatives, Dean's Office; jmcgwin@gmu.edu

Melissa A. Broeckelman-Post 2026 mbroecke@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 5216
Communication 703-993-1090 Fairfax
Communication | Faculty and Staff: Melissa A. Broeckelman-Post (gmu.edu) MSN 3D6
Jamie Clark 2024 jclark68@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 6259
Sociology and Anthropology Fairfax
Sociology and Anthropology | Faculty and Staff: Jamie L Clark (gmu.edu) MSN 3G5
Richard Craig 2025 rcraig@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 5167
Communication Fairfax
Communication | Faculty and Staff: Richard T Craig (gmu.edu) 703-993-1429 MSN 3D6
Timothy Curby 2025 tcurby@gmu.edu David J. King Hall 2046
Psychology 703-993-2457 Fairfax
Psychology | Faculty and Staff: Timothy W Curby (gmu.edu) MSN 3F5
John Dale 2026 jdale@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 6245
Sociology and Anthropology Fairfax
Sociology and Anthropology | Faculty and Staff: John Dale (gmu.edu) MSN 3G5
Douglas Eyman 2024 deyman@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 4115
English 703-993-2465 Fairfax
English | Faculty and Staff: Douglas Eyman MSN 3E4
Timothy Gibson 2026 tgibsonl@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 5157
Communication 703-993-3793 Fairfax
Communication | Faculty and Staff: Tim Gibson (gmu.edu) MSN 3D6
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Charlotte Gill 2024 cgilld@gmu.edu Research Hall 317
Criminology, Law and Society 793-993-6085 Fairfax
Criminology, Law and Society | Faculty and Staff: Charlotte Gill (gmu.edu) MSN 6D12
Thalia Goldstein 2026 tgoldste@gmu.edu David J. King Hall DK3055
Psychology 703.993.6460 Fairfax
Psychology | Faculty and Staff: Thalia Goldstein (gmu.edu) MSN 3F5
Jessica Hurley 2026 jhurle@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 6213
English 703.993.1160 Fairfax
English | Faculty and Staff: Jessica Hurley (gmu.edu) MSN 3E4
Lisa Lister 2024 llisterl @gmu.edu Horizon Hall 4125
English Fairfax
English | Faculty and Staff: Lisa Lister (gmu.edu) MSN 3E4
Zachary Schrag 2026 zschrag@gmu.edu Horizon Hall 3177
History and Art History 703-594-1844 Fairfax
Zachary Schrag - George Mason University MSN 3G1
SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION
EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP
Karen Akerlof 2024 kakerlof@gmu.edu David J. King Hall 3032
Environmental Science and Policy 703-993-7069 Fairfax
Karen Akerlof | GMU College of Science MSN 5F2
Alexandra Masterson 2025 amaster2@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall 1207
Biology 703-993-4211 Fairfax
Alexandra Masterson | GMU College of Science MSN 3E1
Fernando R. Miralles-Wilhelm Ex-officio fmiralle@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall 3200
Dean 703-993-3622 Fairfax
Fernando Miralles-Wilhelm | GMU College of Science MSN 5C3
Teri Fede, Administrative Manager, College of Science, tfede@gmu.edu
Catherine A. Sausville 2026 csausvil@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall 4418
Mathematical Sciences Fairfax
Catherine Sausville | GMU College of Science MSN 3F2
Cristiana Stan 2026 cstan@gmu.edu Research Hall 267
Atmospheric, Oceanic and Earth Sciences 703-993-5391 Fairfax
Cristiana Stan | GMU College of Science MSN 6C5
Anne Verhoeven 2024 averhoev@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall 1214
Biology 703-993-1572 Fairfax
Anne Verhoeven | GMU College of Science MSN 3E1
David Wong 2025 dwong2@gmu.edu Exploratory Hall 2214
Geography and Geoinformation Science 703-993-9260 Fairfax
David Wong | GMU College of Science MSN 6C3
Jie Zhang 2025 jzhang7@gmu.edu Planetary Hall 257
Physics and Astronomy 703-993=1998 Fairfax
Jie Zhang | GMU College of Science MSN 3F3
SENATORS FROM THE COLLEGE OF TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION
VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP
Lisa A. Billingham 2024 Ibillinl@gmu.edu deLaski Performing Arts Bldg A417H
Reva and Sid Dewberry Family School of Music 703-993-3778 Fairfax
Lisa Billingham | College of Visual and Performing Arts (gmu.edu) MSN 3E3
Rick Davis Ex-officio rdavid@gmu.edu College Hall C200B
Dean and Executive Director, Hylton Performing Arts Center 703-993-8624 Fairfax
Rick Davis | College of Visual and Performing Arts (gmu.edu) MSN 4C1
Eva Marie Alis, Executive Assistant to the Dean, ealis@gmu.edu
Edward Gero 2026 egero@gmu.edu delaski Performing Arts Bldg A407D
School of Theater 703-993-1116 Fairfax
Edward Gero | College of Visual and Performing Arts (gmu.edu) MSN 3E6
Seth Hudson 2026 shudson3@gmu.edu Art and Design Building Room 2024
Computer Game Design 703.993.1110 Fairfax
Seth Hudson | College of Visual and Performing Arts (gmu.edu) MSN 1C3
Gregory Robinson 2025 grobins8@gmu.edu delaski Performing Arts Bldg 432

Reva and Sid Dewberry Family School of Music
Dr. Gregory Robinson - George Mason University

703-993-5094

Fairfax
MSN 3E3

th
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SENATORS FROM THE SCHAR SCHOOL TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION
OF POLICY AND GOVERNMENT EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP
Alan J. Abramson 2026 aabramso@gmu.edu Van Metre Hall 608
703-993-8189 Mason Square (Arlington)
Professor Alan J. Abramson | Schar School of Policy and Government (gmu.edu) MSN 3B1
Delton T. Daigle 2025 ddaigle@gmu.edu Aquia Building 315
703-993-5610 Fairfax
Associate Professor Delton T. Daigle Schar School of Policy and Government MSN 3F4
Siona Listokin-Smith 2026 slistoki@gmu.edu Van Metre Hall, Room 651

Associate Professor Siona Listokin-Smith Schar School of Policy and Government (gmu.edu)

703-993-9756

Mason Square (Arlington)

MSN: 3B1

Mark J. Rozell Ex-officio mrozell@gmu.edu Van Metre Hall 514A
Dean 703-993-8171 Mason Square (Arlingtton)
Mark J. Rozell (gmu.edu MSN 3B1
Julie Hudson, Executive Assistant to the Dean, jhudso5@gmu.edu

SENATORS FROM THE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION

EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP
loannis Bellos 2026 ibellos@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 150
Information Systems and Operations Management (703) 993-1788 Fairfax
loannis Bellos | School of Business (gmu.edu) MSN 5F4
Sebahattin Demirkan 2026 sdemirka@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 239
Accounting (703) 993-7249 Fairfax
Sebahattin Demirkan | School of Business (gmu.edu)
Victoria Grady 2026 vgrady3@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 213
Management 703-993-8711 Fairfax
Victoria Grady | School of Business (gmu.edu) MSN 5F5
Katherine H Rosenbusch 2026 krosenbu@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 215
School of Business (703) 993-5213 Fairfax
Rosenbusch, Katherine H, (gmu.edu) MSN 5F5
Ajay S. Vinzé Ex-officio avinze@gmu.edu Enterprise Hall 244

Dean
Ajay Vinzé | School of Business (gmu.edu)

Melanie Pflugshaupt, Operations Manager/Executive Assistant to the Dean; mpflugsh@gmu.edu

703-993-1860

Fairfax
MSN 1B1

UNIVERSITY TERM GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION
EXPIRES PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP
Laurie Miller 2025 limiller@gmu.edu Mason Global Center
INTO Mason 703-993-3642 Fairfax
Laurie Miller | INTO Mason (gmu.edu) MSN 6D11
EX OFFICIO GMU EMAIL & OFFICE LOCATION
PHONE NUMBER GMU MAILSTOP
Gregory Washington Ex-officio  president@gmu.edu Merten Hall 5100

President
Dr. Washington's Biography | Office of the President

Liz Connors, Executive Coordinator and Presidential Scheduler; econnors@gmu.edu

703-993-8700

Fairfax
MSN 3A1

Mark R. Ginsberg
Provost and Executive Vice President
https://provost.gmu.edu/about/about-provost

Ex-officio

Sarah Parnell, Operations and Administration Manager; sparnell@gmu.edu

mginsber@gmu.edu
703-993-5399

Merten Hall 5200
Fairfax
MSN 3A2

Claude Droilet Ex-officio cdrolet@gmu.edu

Chair of the Faculty Assembly, Mason Korea 032-626-5143

Claude Droilet (gmu.edu

Anne Osterman Ex-officio  aelguind@gmu.edu 5100 Fenwick Library

Dean of Libraries and University Librarian

Anne Osterman (gmu.edu

993-4652

Fairfax
MSN 2FL



mailto:aabramso@gmu.edu
https://schar.gmu.edu/profiles/aabramso
mailto:ddaigle@gmu.edu
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/ddaigle
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/ddaigle
https://schar.gmu.edu/profiles/slistoki
mailto:mrozell@gmu.edu
https://markrozell.gmu.edu/
mailto:ibellos@gmu.edu
https://business.gmu.edu/profiles/ibellos
https://business.gmu.edu/profiles/sdemirka
mailto:vgrady3@gmu.edu
https://business.gmu.edu/profiles/vgrady3
mailto:krosenbu@gmu.edu
https://business.gmu.edu/profiles/krosenbu
mailto:avinze@gmu.edu
https://business.gmu.edu/profiles/dean-ajay-vinze
mailto:llmiller@gmu.edu
https://into.gmu.edu/laurie-miller
mailto:president@gmu.edu
https://president.gmu.edu/about/dr-washingtons-biography
mailto:mginsber@gmu.edu
https://provost.gmu.edu/about/about-provost
mailto:cdrolet@gmu.edu
https://masonkorea.gmu.edu/people/cdrolet
tel:+1-703-993-4652
https://library.gmu.edu/faculty/anne-osterman
https://www.gmu.edu/profiles/ddaigle

	Sheet 1

